GENESIS -

Fulfillment & Decline (16-50 Overview)

Gen 16-50

I.  The Primeval History

1. The Patriarchal History
A. The History of Abraham -

1.

2.

His Faith & the Land

His Faith & the Seed
a. The Compromise of Abram
b. The Covenant Confirmed

The Relapse of Faith
The Fulfillment of Faith
The Resurrection Faith

D oo

His Faith Completed

a. The Acquisition of Faith
b. The Search of Faith

c. The End of Faith

B. The History of Isaac -

1.

2.

His Son’s Struggles

His Own Struggles

C. The History of Jacob -

1.

2.

w

4.

His Blessing thru Deception
His Family Acquired in Haran
His Struggles in Canaan

The History of Esau

D. The History of Joseph -

1.

2.

The Disintegration of Family

The Development of Joseph
a. The House of Potiphar
b. The Jail of Potiphar

c. The Court of Pharaoh

The Discipline of Family
a. The First Visit
b. The Second Visit

The Diplomacy of Joseph
a. The Displacement to Egypt
b. The Deaths of Patriarchs

The Deliverance & Destruction

Ray Mondragon

man of faith

man of meekness

man of struggle

man of preservation

1:1-11:26

11:27-50:26
11:27-25:18
11:27-15:21

16:1-22:19
16

17

18-19

20

21

22

23:1-25:18
23

24

25:1-18

25:19-26:35
25:19-34

26

27-36
27:1-28:9

28:10-32:2

32:3-35:29

36

37-50
37-38

39-41
39:1-18
39:19-40:23
41:1-57

42-45
42
43-45

46-50
46:1-47:26
47:27-50:26



