			<b>GENESIS - Fulfillment</b>	t & Decline (16-50 Over	view)
			Gen 16-50	Ray Mondragon	
I.	The	e Prir	neval History		1:1-11:26
II.		e Patriarchal History The History of Abraham - man of fai 1. His Faith & the Land		man of faith	11:27-50:26 11:27-25:18 11:27-15:21
		2.	<ul> <li>His Faith &amp; the Seed</li> <li>a. The Compromise of Abram</li> <li>b. The Covenant Confirmed</li> <li>c. The Deliverance &amp; Destruction</li> <li>d. The Relapse of Faith</li> <li>e. The Fulfillment of Faith</li> <li>f. The Resurrection Faith</li> </ul>		16:1-22:19 16 17 18-19 20 21 22
		3.	<ul><li>His Faith Completed</li><li>a. The Acquisition of Faith</li><li>b. The Search of Faith</li><li>c. The End of Faith</li></ul>		23:1-25:18 23 24 25:1-18
	B.	<b>Th</b> 1.	e <b>History of Isaac</b> - His <b>Son's Struggles</b>	man of meekness	25:19-26:35 25:19-34
		2.	His Own Struggles		26
	C.	<b>Th</b> 1.	e <b>History of Jacob</b> - His <b>Blessing</b> thru <b>Deception</b>	man of struggle	27-36 27:1-28:9
		2.	His Family Acquired in Haran		28:10-32:2
		3.	His Struggles in Canaan		32:3-35:29
		4.	The History of Esau		36
	D.	<b>Th</b> 1.	e <b>History of Joseph</b> - The <b>Disintegration</b> of Family	man of preservation	37-50 37-38
		2.	<ul><li>The <b>Development</b> of Joseph</li><li>a. The House of Potiphar</li><li>b. The Jail of Potiphar</li><li>c. The Court of Pharaoh</li></ul>		39-41 39:1-18 39:19-40:23 41:1-57
		3.	<ul><li>The <b>Discipline</b> of Family</li><li>a. The First Visit</li><li>b. The Second Visit</li></ul>		42-45 42 43-45
		4.	<ul><li>The <b>Diplomacy</b> of Joseph</li><li>a. The <b>Displacement</b> to Egypt</li><li>b. The <b>Deaths</b> of Patriarchs</li></ul>		46-50 46:1-47:26 47:27-50:26